WATERFORD STABLES
2022/2023 Show Season (August — July)

Fee Sheet
**Fees subject to change with a 30 day notice due to inflation**
Lessons:

e Package of monthly lessons, one per week, 4 lessons per month, paid by the 1% of each
month: $300

e Private one-hour lessons: $75

Lease - $900:

2 lessons per week, plus 1 additional free ride (Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon), plus lease of horse for one
show per month, (coaching at the show and transportation will be additional based on the
distance to the show), due 1%t of the month

Training Board - $1200:

e Your horse worked daily 4 — 5 times a week in a lesson with you OR a training ride by the
trainer (if you are coming for a lesson, your horse will not be worked that day)

e Grooming including show bathing and clipping

e Discounted show coaching: $75

e Feed and hay

e Stall which is cleaned daily

e Grass turnout in a group or individual

e 24 hour supervision

Ala Carte fees:

e Individual show lease (use of horse for that show only): $100
¢ Individual show coaching (that show only): $100

e Transportation: $1 a mile, $25 minimum

e Show grooming (clipping, bathing): $100

e Banding: $45



Regular Board - S650

e 2 scoops of feed and 2 flakes of hay daily

e Stall cleaned daily

e Daily turn out

e Additional feed and hay may be given at additional fee

e Transport locally (within Hillsborough County) and time at vet, etc -$100
e Fly spray with client provided spray

e Blanket/unblanket/fly mask with client provided items



